
       Balboa Park G.C. Rates 
City of San Diego Resident Golf Id Card   RATES EFFECTIVE – JANUARY 1, 2022 
Annual fee from date of purchase.  (Must show qualifying proof of residency) $25.00 
Junior Monthly Ticket 30 day ticket. 17yrs and under, San Diego City residents only.  

18 Hole Course Valid Mon-Fri 1 Hour After Twilight – 9 Hole Course Valid 7 Days a Week  (Holidays excluded) $10.50 
Balboa 18 Weekday Rates (Mon-Fri) San Diego City Resident 

(With valid City Golf ID cards) Non-Resident 

18-Holes   $35.00 $46.00 

18-Holes Senior (62 and over)  $25.00 N/A 

18-Hole Junior (17 and under)  $31.00 $32.00 

18-Holes Twilight  $22.00 $27.00 

Balboa 18 Hole Weekend Rates (Sat, Sun & Holidays) 

18-Holes $43.00 $59.00 

18-Holes Twilight $27.00 $36.00 

Balboa 9 Hole Course Weekday Rates (Mon-Fri) 

9-Holes $16.00 $21.00 

9-Holes Senior $12.00 N/A 

9-Holes Junior  $15.00 $16.00 

Balboa 9 Hole Weekend Rates (Sat, Sun & Holidays)   

9-Holes $21.00 $26.00 
 

Twilight Times For Calendar Year 2020 Cart Rentals Fees 
Per Rider 

Club  
Rental 

 

 
Follow us on 

Begin Date End Date Twilight  

January 1, 2022 March 12, 2022 12:30pm 18-Hole  $17.00 
$50/18-hole 

course 

 

Balboa Park Golf Course 
2600 Golf Course Drive 

San Diego, CA 92102 
For Reservations Visit our Website at  
            www.sandiego.gov/golf 

March 13, 2022 May 31, 2022 2:00pm 18-Hole Twi $12.00 $25/9-hole course 

June 1, 2022 August 31, 2022 3:00pm 
9-Hole 
Course 

$10.00  

September 1, 2022 November 5, 2022 2:00pm Thank you for playing                                      
Balboa Park Golf Course November 6, 2022 December 31, 2022 12:30pm 

For More Info on Rentals Call (619) 235-1184. 

Twilight Dates, Times, and Prices are Subject to Change.   
 


